PRODUCT CODES
Vario – Electric Height Adjustable Conversion Kits
   Product Code                                 Description
   Electric Operations Kit
   HA-ELEC-KIT-STD              Electrical Operation Kit Standard Height (640mm-940mm)
                                                (Changes a standard manual crank frame to electrical
                                                operation, including digital display, 4 memory pre-set and
                                                double click function).
   HA-ELEC-KIT-SHT              Electrical Operation Kit Short Height (465mm-740mm)
                                                (Changes a short manual crank frame to electrical operation,
                                                including digital display, 4 memory pre-set and double click
                                                function).
   Electric Operation – Length Packs   (Rectangular Desks only)
   HA-RECT-LP-1000-ELEC    1000mm Length Pack for Electrical Rect. Height Adj. Frame
   HA-RECT-LP-1200-ELEC    1200mm Length Pack for Electrical Rect. Height Adj. Frame
   HA-RECT-LP-1400-ELEC    1400mm Length Pack for Electrical Rect. Height Adj. Frame
   HA-RECT-LP-1600-ELEC    1600mm Length Pack for Electrical Rect. Height Adj. Frame
   HA-RECT-LP-1800-ELEC    1800mm Length Pack for Electrical Rect. Height Adj. Frame
   Electric Operation – Length Packs    (Wall Mounted Frames only)
   PR-HA-LP-800-ELEC           800mm Length Pack for Electrical Wall Mounted/Perimeter
                                                 Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1000-ELEC         1000mm Length Pack for Electrical Wall Mounted/Perimeter
                                                 Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1200-ELEC         1200mm Length Pack for Electrical Wall Mounted/Perimeter
                                                 Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1400-ELEC         1400mm Length Pack for Electrical Wall Mounted/Perimeter
                                                 Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1600-ELEC         1600mm Length Pack for Electrical Wall Mounted/Perimeter
                                                 Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1800-ELEC         1800mm Length Pack for Electrical Wall Mounted/Perimeter
                                                 Bench
Important Note:   These length packs should be ordered to replace the standard manual crank length packs.
Rack Systems (Engineering) Limited, 19-25 Dove Way, Kirkby Mills Industrial Estate, Kirkbymoorside, York YO62 6QR